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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Kiddy Barrels

12# Entries including any scratches:

$24.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HADLEY GRACE 19.530 $2.001 1121675 6

BRE BLAIR 21.364 $2.002

FREYA BARROIS 22.115 $2.003 16

CHICO ELLIOTT CUZZORT 30.728 $2.004 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SEVEN ELLIOTT CUZZORT 32.288 $2.005 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

JACE THEARD 33.390 $2.006 12302

OAKLYNN VERNON 34.793 $2.007 16

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 41.140 $2.008 16

TRISTYN THEARD 46.445 $2.009 12301

CHARLEE CLARK 72.539 $2.0010 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

FISHER NEWSHAM 75.805 $2.0011 16

GUNNER NEWSHAM 110.239 $2.0012 16
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Open 5D Barrels

54# Entries including any scratches:

$865.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKHEATHER MORAN 15.379 $130.001 57546   MS

MOONSHINE NONSTOPCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.533 $78.002 81258BROOKHAVEN   MS

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.677 $52.003 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 15.7024 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

SKY JACI KING 15.7345    

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7496 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

SPICEJACI KING 15.7767    

SL MISS PEPPY KATECHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.7808 81258BROOKHAVEN   MS

LOU LE ANN MONTGOMERY 15.7849

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.80210 72730 6ANGIE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RILEY BERGERON 15.880 $108.001 110385 6KENNER   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.963 $65.002 72730 6ANGIE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.984 $43.003 72730 6ANGIE   LA

NELLYCOLIE DAVIS 16.0144 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.0785 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

DRIFTERDOMINIQUE MARTIN 16.0785 55084 6SUMRALL   MS

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.3037 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.3628 72730 6ANGIE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.388 $86.001 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.426 $52.002 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 16.524 $35.003 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.5494 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.5825 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

PAT TAUZIN 16.6206 9973 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 16.6457 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6908 102932 6LORANGER   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 16.8699 107518 6AMITE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 17.247 $65.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

STARR KING 17.304 $39.002 113726 6LORANGER   LA

KARA STEVERSON 17.325 $26.003 113246 6LULING   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 17.3634 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 17.666 $43.001 115432 6MARRERO   LA

ADDY LYRIC 17.674 $26.002

LEANNA MAISE 17.864 $17.003

BREANN HOLOBAUGH 18.3924 116422 6FRANKLINTON   LA

GABRIEL DELATTE 18.7925 119550 6LORANGER   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.7925 102932 6LORANGER   LA

COOKIEOLIVIA CHISASI 18.8527

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.0888 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

KIM CORE 19.2299 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

HADLEY GRACE 21.30010 121675 6

PAULA ALARIO 21.88811 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

BRE BLAIR 21.88912

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 99.00013 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 915.50381258BROOKHAVEN   MS

BLITCHHEATHER MORAN 915.61957546   MS

IVYLE ANN MONTGOMERY 916.169

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.761106472 6SLIDELL   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 917.487

ATLEY BANKSTON 921.776119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 926.912109674 6ROBERT   LA

TRINADOMINIQUE MARTIN 999.00055084 6SUMRALL   MS

GABBY CHAISSON 999.000104178 6LORANGER   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 999.000

Sr 5D Barrels

1# Entries including any scratches:

$10.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 21.888 $10.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Youth 5D Barrels

27# Entries including any scratches:

$260.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MOONSHINE NONSTOPCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.533 $47.001 81258BROOKHAVEN   MS

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.677 $31.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SL MISS PEPPY KATECHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.7803 81258BROOKHAVEN   MS

RILEY BERGERON 15.8804 110385 6KENNER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.078 $39.001 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.227 $26.002 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.3033 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.4554 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 16.5245 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARAH ADAMS 16.549 $31.001 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 16.645 $21.002 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 17.303 $23.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 17.363 $16.002 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 17.666 $16.001 115432 6MARRERO   LA

ADDY LYRIC 17.674 $10.002

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 17.6883 107518 6AMITE   LA

COOKIEOLIVIA CHISASI 18.8524

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.0885 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BRE BLAIR 28.1376

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 29.7207 121465 6

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 99.0008 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 915.50381258BROOKHAVEN   MS

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.761106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ATLEY BANKSTON 921.776119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 926.912109674 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

GABBY CHAISSON 999.000104178 6LORANGER   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 999.000

Adult 3D Sidepot

6# Entries including any scratches:

$72.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

NICKHEATHER MORAN 15.379 $36.001 57546   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7492 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 16.582 $22.001 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

STARR KING 17.3042 113726 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GABRIEL DELATTE 18.792 $14.001 119550 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BLITCHHEATHER MORAN 915.61957546   MS

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.6771 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 15.7022 488747 6FOLSOM   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7493 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.8024 272730 6ANGIE   LA

RILEY BERGERON 15.8805 1110385 6KENNER   LA

NELLYCOLIE DAVIS 16.0146 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.0787 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

DRIFTERDOMINIQUE MARTIN 16.0787 55084 6SUMRALL   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.3031 5119427 6HOLDEN   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.3622 472730 6ANGIE   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.3883 3119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.4264 2119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 16.5245 1119528 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.5496 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.5827 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

PAT TAUZIN 16.6208 9973 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 16.6459 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6901 5102932 6LORANGER   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 16.8692 4107518 6AMITE   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 17.2471 5107518 6AMITE   LA

STARR KING 17.3042 4113726 6LORANGER   LA

KARA STEVERSON 17.3253 3113246 6LULING   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 17.3634 2119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.6665 1115432 6MARRERO   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BREANN HOLOBAUGH 18.3921 5116422 6FRANKLINTON   LA

GABRIEL DELATTE 18.7922 3.5119550 6LORANGER   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.7922 3.5102932 6LORANGER   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.0884 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

KIM CORE 19.2295 149625 6FOLSOM   LA

HADLEY GRACE 21.3006 121675 6

PAULA ALARIO 21.8887 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 99.0008 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 21.8881 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.6771 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RILEY BERGERON 15.8802 4110385 6KENNER   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.0783 3101759 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.2271 5119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.3032 4119427 6HOLDEN   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.4553 3119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 16.5244 2119528 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.5495 1104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 16.6456 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 17.3031 5107518 6AMITE   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 17.3632 4119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.6663 3115432 6MARRERO   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 17.6881 5107518 6AMITE   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.0882 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 29.7203 3121465 6

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 99.0004 2106472 6SLIDELL   LA
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